mmmnvm AS"

Spieltermine

So
So
Mo
So
Sa
Sa
Sa
So
So
Sa
So

Fj 2022

03.04.2022
10.04.2022
18.04.2022
24.04.2022
30.04.2022
07.05.2022
14.05.2022
22.05.2022
29.05.2022
04.06.2022
12.06.2022

ASKO Ebelsberg

ASK 1b

Union Minzbach

ASK 1b

ASKO Mauthausen
ASK 1b

Union Baumgartenberg
ASK 1b

ASKO Katsdorf

ASK 1b

Union Arbing

: ASK 1b

: FC Sphinx

: ASK 1b

: Union Perg 1b

: ASK 1b

. U. Niederneukirchen

: ASK 1b

. St. Georgen/Langenst.
: ASK 1b

. ASKO Perg/Windhaag
: ASK 1b

SK

Ersatztermin: Donnerstag 26. Mai 2022

Beginn KM 1b
2. Klasse Nordost

16:30

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
15:00
17:00



